Workshop Attendance Sheet

Please keep a copy of this record for your files

Name of Workshop

Date and Length of Workshop

Presenter’'s Name # in Attendance

Name Received Certificate
(Print or Write Legibly) (initial by presenter or sponsor)
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1
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15



Workshop Attendance Sheet (Continued)
Name Received Certificate
(Print or Write Legibly) (initial by presenter or sponsor)
16
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26
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28
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30

Check here if more than 30 attend.
Please photocopy this sheet and attach both together.




